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Thielsen Fire Progression Map

OR-UPF-000441

Approx 9,975
 GIS/IR Acres

@ 2005 9/30/2020

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
9/11/2020 5,371          5,371           
9/12/2020 211             5,582           
9/14/2020 2,203          7,785           
9/15/2020 872             8,657           
9/17/2020 1,114          9,771           
9/19/2020 93               9,864           
9/21/2020 52               9,916           
9/22/2020 55               9,971           
9/28/2020 3                 9,974           
9/30/2020 1                 9,975           
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